

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION (DIRECTION) NO. 5631 of 2015

=====

GOKULBHAI VALLABHBHAI DOBARIYA & ANR.

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR BM MANGUKIYA(437) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2

MS BELA A PRAJAPATI(1946) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 7

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 18/11/2024

ORAL ORDER

Learned APP Ms. Monali Bhatt seeks time to place on
record Investigation Report.

Stand over to 27.11.2024.

(D. M. DESAI,J)

MANISH MISHRA